Platz Nr
1 17
2 29
3 13
4 15
5 5

6 1

7 4

8 31
9 3

10 10
11 12
12 30
13 18
14 24
15 9

16 19
17 16
18 6

19 7

20 25
21 26
22 28
23 14
24 23
25 21
26 2

27 27
28 11
29 8

30 32
31 20
32 33
33 22
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Seriensieger Mixed
Serie 1

Name

Wolfer Sarah / Brkan Tomislav
Grommisch Yvonne / Grundmann Andre
Schaller Christel / van Stegen Walter
Stadelmann Michaela / Ritz Jirgen
Feiler Anissa / Kurth Peter

Pullig Angelika / Pullig Winfried
Rodehuser Rosita / Uhl Bernd

Muller Marianne / Rommel Bernd
Martini Birgit / Bohn Markus

Broda Helena / Konowalski Arkadiusz
Kalcher Susanne / Bubat Gerhard
Then Claudia / Cordes Hans

Knape Claudia / Hartel Silvio
Steinberg Heike / Nitsche Roland
Maierl Sylvia / Forjan Christian
Sussmann Katharina / Freymuth Jens
Cimarolli Brigitta / Raschke Gerd
G0tz Regina / De Cosmo Silvio

Khalil Jutta / Hagen Horst

Schierse Cordelia / Albrecht Ecki
Guttes Birgit / Willenweber Georg
Weidner Manuela / Hussong Jorg
Schindhelm Marion / Eder Stefan
Gnadl Hanni / Grunert Rainer
Schmidt Martina / Pal3mann Dirk
Raschke Alexandra / Backhaus Andreas
Schénenborn Rosemarie / Klix Frank
Romirer Dr. Ulrike / Schachenreiter Jirgen
Nagel Carola / Riedel Gerhard
Krugeler Olivia / Wacker Robert
Warkentin Karin / Warkentin Rainer
Wegner Rosemarie / Schulte Josef
Haas Sigrid / Kesselring Winfried

Punkte
2612
2610
2573
2528
2435
2377
2364
2300
2241
2240
2165
2158
2107
2102
2047
2034
2005
1957
1945
1913
1897
1859
1815
1785
1708
1469
1400
1373
1361
1251
1091
973
846



